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207 - 200M WANITA - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 23.37 SHANTI GOVINDASAMYPADA MALAYSIA 1998 FUKUOKA, JAPAN
GAME RECORD GR 24.37 NOOR EEWANSYAFIQAH MOHD SOBRI PERAK 2018 PERAK

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 T701 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KAMAL AZIRA TRG 25.27   Q

2 S627 ESTHER JOANNE AILOS SBH 26.33   Q

3 N552 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM NSE 26.47  

4 J501 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD JHR 26.75  

5 K522 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN KDH 27.35  

6 W727 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN WPE 27.71  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 B690 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL SGR 25.19   Q

2 Q674 ORMILLA OCTAVIA CODDAY NYADAU SWK 25.22   Q

3 A598 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI PRK 25.84   q

4 D535 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHAMAD NOOR KEL 26.24   q

5 K525 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI AZHAR KDH 28.84  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 J517 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JHR 26.15   Q

2 S644 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SBH 26.40   Q

3 T709 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA TRG 27.13  

4 C588 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYEDIZAD REDZA PHG 27.31  

5 R617 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AB RAHMAN PER 27.37  

6 Q678 THEODOSIA ANAK RAZAK SWK 28.32  



RESULT

3 / 4

Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

200M WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 B690 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL SGR 25.19 Q

2 2 Q674 ORMILLA OCTAVIA CODDAY NYADAU SWK 25.22 Q

3 1 T701 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KAMAL AZIRA TRG 25.27 Q

4 2 A598 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI PRK 25.84 q

5 3 J517 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JHR 26.15 Q

6 2 D535 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHAMAD NOOR KEL 26.24 q

7 1 S627 ESTHER JOANNE AILOS SBH 26.33 Q

8 3 S644 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SBH 26.40 Q

9 1 N552 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM NSE 26.47

10 1 J501 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD JHR 26.75

11 3 T709 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA TRG 27.13

12 3 C588 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYEDIZAD REDZA PHG 27.31

13 1 K522 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN KDH 27.35

14 3 R617 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI AB RAHMAN PER 27.37

15 1 W727 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN WPE 27.71

16 3 Q678 THEODOSIA ANAK RAZAK SWK 28.32

17 2 K525 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI AZHAR KDH 28.84
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